Pos.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

Cod. Fisi
91156
682783
73185
711981
719393
73273
663096
72885
712712
681993
688133
699814
698433
73175
687306
709215
682872
658111
91230
660745
668645
73344
665226
668644
677361
670963
677264
685756
677263
682845
675016
661534
718872
664424
672943
685998
708721
705185
683514
667069

Cuccioli Femminile
Piedi Veloci

Cognome e Nome
BONETTA VIRGINIA
MAMBRETTI NOEMI
BONAZZI BEATRICE DINA
SCHIANTARELLI GUIA
VESELA SOFIE

BEDOGNE' SARA
SANGIORGIO MARA
GIACOMELLI MARISOL
ARCOBASSO GAIA
MAIOLANI MARIA
BORGA MATILDE
ANDREOLI BENEDETTA
COLTURI SILVIA
COMPAGNONI LUDOVICA
ZALIANI RONDI EMMA
ALIPPI OLYMPIA FRANCESCA
CIROLO MIA GODVIN
CURTI MATILDE

ALESSI SOFIA

VISMARA GINEVRA

DE GASPERI IRENE
MARTINUCCI BEATRICE
ANZ| REBECCA

DE GASPERI ADELE
MALGUZZI ANNA COSTANZA
ANDREOLA ANJA

FINA CHIARA

CANTONI VALENTINA
BONALUMI BIANCA MARIA
MORONI MARTA MARIA
TENTORI MATILDE
RODIGHIERO STELLA
CASTANO BEATRICE MARIA
COMPAGNONI GIORGIA
CONFORTOLA ASIA
DONZELLI VIOLA

CUSINI AMELIE

CORRADO FRANCESCA
CESANA LUCREZIA
FIORENTINO MERI

Societa

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB ANZ| SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB VALMALENCO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB SANTA CATERINA VALFURVA ASSOCI
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

AGONISTICA BERNINA ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIV
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR
A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

CIRCOLO SCIATORI MADESIMO ASD

SCI CLUB VALDIDENTRO

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

Tempo

34.10
34.25
34.54
34.78
34.95
35.21
35.29
35.45
35.73
36.55
37.00
37.03
37.11
37.16
37.26
37.68
37.85
37.90
38.46
39.01
39.14
39.17
39.36
39.70
39.91
40.04
40.49
40.60
41.31
42.07
42.16
42.42
43.17
43.28
43.34
43.52
44.22
45.22
45.46
47.43

venerdi 2 febbraio 2024

MADESIMO

Punti
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Pos.
41
42

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

9999

Cod. Fisi
699367
695404
728821
664951
672057
711524

72647
685184
682250

72932
698432

Cognome e Nome
DURANTI EMMA PAOLA
BERETTA MARGHERITA
BACCARINI GIULIA
MACCHIARELLA LUCREZIA
MOTTINI GIORGIA
BULANTI ANITA
SCARAMELLA AURORA
MOROSINI MARIA
BERTONCINI CAMILLA
LANFRANCHI MARTINA
COLTURI LAURA

Societa Tempo
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 48.32
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR 48.68
SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR

REIT SKI TEAM BORMIO SOCIETA' SPORTIVA DI

A.S.D. - SPORTING CLUB LIVIGNO

VALLI DEL BITTO SKI TEAM A.D.

SCI CLUB CAMPODOLCINO ASSOCIAZIONE DILE
SPORTING CLUB APRICA POLISPORTIVA A.S.D.

SCI CLUB ANZI SKI TEAM - ASSOCIAZIONE SPOR

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

SCI CLUB BORMIO ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DI

Punti

DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
DSQ
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